Members' Allowances 2017/18

Name

ABBEY, RL
ANDERSON, T
BERRY, B
BLAKELEY, C
BOULT, ET
BRIGHOUSE, A
BRIGHTMORE, PA

BURGESS-JOYCE, DR

CARUBIA, C
CLEARY, P
CLEMENTS, WJ
CUMMINGS, B
DAVIES, AJ
DAVIES, G
DAVIES, PL
DAVIES, Wl
DOUGHTY, PA
ELDERTON, DM
ELLIS, GJ
FOULKES, S
GILCHRIST, PN
GREEN, J
HACKETT, PJ
HALE, J
HAYES, PA
HODSON, AC
HODSON, KA
JOHNSON, TA
JONES, AE

Member's
Allowance

£8,712.48
£8,712.48
£8,712.48
£8,712.48
£8,712.48
£8,712.48
£8,712.48
£8,712.48
£8,712.48
£8,712.48
£8,712.48

£25.00
£8,712.48
£8,712.48
£8,712.48
£8,712.48
£8,712.48
£8,712.48
£8,712.48
£8,712.48
£8,712.48
£8,712.48
£8,712.48
£8,267.49
£8,712.48
£8,712.48
£8,712.48
£8,712.48
£8,909.68

Responsibility
Allowance

£8,603.91

£8,036.95
£11,463.00
£22,926.96
£4,584.96
£2,751.00

£9,171.00
£1,442.16
£1,323.12

£4,387.76

Car Mileage

£7.20

£814.95

£463.05

Additional
Responsibility
Allowance
£10,108.08

£10,108.08

Subsistance

£12.00

Expenses

£19.30

£97.50
£376.90
£22.50

£11.90

£39.00

Total

£18,820.56
£8,712.48
£8,712.48
£8,712.48
£8,712.48
£8,712.48
£17,316.39
£8,712.48
£8,712.48
£8,712.48
£8,731.78
£32.20
£16,749.43
£21,099.93
£32,016.34
£13,319.94
£11,463.48
£9,175.53
£8,712.48
£18,832.46
£17,883.48
£10,154.64
£10,035.60
£8,306.49
£8,712.48
£8,712.48
£8,712.48
£8,712.48
£13,297.44




JONES, AJ
JONES, CM
JONES, RS
KELLY, SE
KENNY, B
LEECH, A
LEWIS, |
MCLACHLAN, ARC
MCLAUGHLIN, M
MCMANUS, J
MEADEN, CM
MITCHELL, GD
MOONEY, B
MUSPRATT, CC
NORBURY, AG
PATRICK, M)
PILGRIM, TA
POVALL, IG
REALEY, DA
REECEJONES, LA
RENNIE, LA
ROWLANDS, SL
SMITH, PA
SMITH, WW
SPRIGGS, C
STAPLETON, JV
STUART, PC
SULLIVAN, M
SYKES, AC
USHER, T
WALSH, J
WARD, W
WATT, GCJ

£8,712.48
£8,712.48

£250.00
£8,712.48
£8,712.48
£8,712.48
£9,562.98
£9,201.46
£8,712.48
£8,712.48
£8,712.48
£8,712.48
£8,712.48
£8,712.48
£8,712.48
£8,712.48
£8,712.48
£8,712.48
£8,712.48
£8,712.48
£8,712.48
£8,712.48
£8,712.48
£5,808.32
£9,106.93
£8,712.48
£8,712.48
£8,712.48
£8,712.48
£8,909.68
£8,712.48
£8,712.48
£8,781.03

£9,171.00

£4,584.96
£11,463.30
£10,087.65
£1,771.90
£4,018.00

£4,584.96
£11,228.87

£1,833.96
£9,171.00

£1,109.40

£7,642.50

£4,030.33
£4,584.96

£3,820.80

£1,250.00

£61.20
£54.00

£4.50

£8,335.08

£122.70

£289.00
£19.00

£16.00

£8,712.48
£17,883.48
£311.20
£8,766.48
£8,712.48
£13,297.44
£21,026.28
£19,705.31
£10,503.38
£12,730.48
£8,712.48
£13,297.44
£19,957.35
£8,712.48
£10,546.44
£17,883.48
£8,712.48
£8,712.48
£8,712.48
£8,712.48
£8,712.48
£17,047.56
£9,821.88
£5,808.32
£16,749.43
£8,712.48
£12,742.81
£13,297.44
£8,712.48
£12,730.48
£8,712.48
£8,712.48
£10,031.03




WHITTINGHAM, S
WILLIAMS, IR
WILLIAMS, KJ
WILLIAMS, SM
WILLIAMSON, J
WILSON, A
WOO0D, G

Total

£8,712.48
£8,712.48
£8,712.48
£8,712.48
£8,712.48
£75.00
£7,799.07
£573,308.00

£9,171.00

£1,833.96
£9,171.00

£185,220.37

£50.85

£14.40

£1,470.15

£5,675.04

£34,226.28

£134.70

£15.90

£907.00

£17,950.23
£8,712.48
£14,387.52
£10,546.44
£17,883.48
£89.40
£7,799.07
£795,266.50




