Members' Allowances 2017/18

	Mombaria	Posponsihilit.		Additional			
Name	Member's	Responsibility	Car Mileage	Responsibility	Subsistance	Expenses	Total
	Allowance	Allowance		Allowance			
ABBEY, RL	£8,712.48			£10,108.08			£18,820.56
ANDERSON, T	£8,712.48						£8,712.48
BERRY, B	£8,712.48						£8,712.48
BLAKELEY, C	£8,712.48						£8,712.48
BOULT, ET	£8,712.48						£8,712.48
BRIGHOUSE, A	£8,712.48						£8,712.48
BRIGHTMORE, PA	£8,712.48	£8,603.91					£17,316.39
BURGESS-JOYCE, DR	£8,712.48						£8,712.48
CARUBIA, C	£8,712.48						£8,712.48
CLEARY, P	£8,712.48						£8,712.48
CLEMENTS, WJ	£8,712.48					£19.30	£8,731.78
CUMMINGS, B	£25.00		£7.20				£32.20
DAVIES, AJ	£8,712.48	£8,036.95					£16,749.43
DAVIES, G	£8,712.48	£11,463.00	£814.95		£12.00	£97.50	£21,099.93
DAVIES, PL	£8,712.48	£22,926.96				£376.90	£32,016.34
DAVIES, WJ	£8,712.48	£4,584.96				£22.50	£13,319.94
DOUGHTY, PA	£8,712.48	£2,751.00					£11,463.48
ELDERTON, DM	£8,712.48		£463.05				£9,175.53
ELLIS, GJ	£8,712.48						£8,712.48
FOULKES, S	£8,712.48			£10,108.08		£11.90	£18,832.46
GILCHRIST, PN	£8,712.48	£9,171.00					£17,883.48
GREEN, J	£8,712.48	£1,442.16					£10,154.64
HACKETT, PJ	£8,712.48	£1,323.12					£10,035.60
HALE, J	£8,267.49					£39.00	£8,306.49
HAYES, PA	£8,712.48						£8,712.48
HODSON, AC	£8,712.48						£8,712.48
HODSON, KA	£8,712.48			 			£8,712.48
JOHNSON, TA	£8,712.48			 			£8,712.48
JONES, AE	£8,909.68	£4,387.76					£13,297.44

JONES, AJ	£8,712.48						£8,712.48
JONES, CM	£8,712.48	£9,171.00					£17,883.48
JONES, RS	£250.00		£61.20				£311.20
KELLY, SE	£8,712.48		£54.00				£8,766.48
KENNY, B	£8,712.48						£8,712.48
LEECH, A	£8,712.48	£4,584.96					£13,297.44
LEWIS, I	£9,562.98	£11,463.30					£21,026.28
MCLACHLAN, ARC	£9,201.46	£10,087.65	£4.50		£122.70	£289.00	£19,705.31
MCLAUGHLIN, M	£8,712.48	£1,771.90				£19.00	£10,503.38
MCMANUS, J	£8,712.48	£4,018.00					£12,730.48
MEADEN, CM	£8,712.48						£8,712.48
MITCHELL, GD	£8,712.48	£4,584.96					£13,297.44
MOONEY, B	£8,712.48	£11,228.87				£16.00	£19,957.35
MUSPRATT, CC	£8,712.48						£8,712.48
NORBURY, AG	£8,712.48	£1,833.96					£10,546.44
PATRICK, MJ	£8,712.48	£9,171.00					£17,883.48
PILGRIM, TA	£8,712.48						£8,712.48
POVALL, IG	£8,712.48						£8,712.48
REALEY, DA	£8,712.48						£8,712.48
REECEJONES, LA	£8,712.48						£8,712.48
RENNIE, LA	£8,712.48						£8,712.48
ROWLANDS, SL	£8,712.48			£8,335.08			£17,047.56
SMITH, PA	£8,712.48	£1,109.40					£9,821.88
SMITH, WW	£5,808.32						£5,808.32
SPRIGGS, C	£9,106.93	£7,642.50					£16,749.43
STAPLETON, JV	£8,712.48						£8,712.48
STUART, PC	£8,712.48	£4,030.33					£12,742.81
SULLIVAN, M	£8,712.48	£4,584.96					£13,297.44
SYKES, AC	£8,712.48						£8,712.48
USHER, T	£8,909.68	£3,820.80					£12,730.48
WALSH, J	£8,712.48						£8,712.48
WARD, W	£8,712.48						£8,712.48
WATT, GCJ	£8,781.03	£1,250.00					£10,031.03

WHITTINGHAM, S	£8,712.48	£9,171.00	£50.85			£15.90	£17,950.23
WILLIAMS, IR	£8,712.48						£8,712.48
WILLIAMS, KJ	£8,712.48			£5,675.04			£14,387.52
WILLIAMS, SM	£8,712.48	£1,833.96					£10,546.44
WILLIAMSON, J	£8,712.48	£9,171.00					£17,883.48
WILSON, A	£75.00		£14.40				£89.40
WOOD, G	£7,799.07						£7,799.07
Total	£573,308.00	£185,220.37	£1,470.15	£34,226.28	£134.70	£907.00	£795,266.50